Continuing Medical Education

31st Annual Ocular Disease Update
June 1-3, 2024

16 COPE approved hours including Oklahoma Judicious Prescribing,
At Big Cedar Lodge

190 Top of the Rock Road, Ridgedale, MO 65739



Saturday, June 1, 2024

ROOM LOCATION: Ballroom D

7:00-8:00 AM Registration & Breakfast
7:30-8:00 AM Industry Presentation

2 CR 8:00-9:40 AM Managing your Patient’s Glaucoma
from the Classic Case to the Conundrum

9:40-10:00 AM Industry Presentation
10:00-10:20 AM Exhibit Hall
2CR 10:20-12:00 PM The Challenges of the Cornea
12:00-12:20 PM Industry Presentation
12:20-12:40 PM Exhibit Hall
1CR 12:40-1:30PM Optimizing the Ocular Surface in
Glaucoma
1CR 1:30- 2:20 PM Diagnosing and Treatment

Neurotrophic Keratitis

Sunday, June 2, 2024

ROOM LOCATION: Ballroom D

7:00-9:00 AM Breakfast
7:30-8:00 AM Industry Breakfast Presentation

1CR 8:00-8:50 AM  DM: New Testing and Treatment for
Retinopathy

1CR 8:50-9:40 AM IPL in the Optometric Practice
9:40-10:00 AM Industry Presentation
10:00-10:20 AM Exhibit Hall Break

2CR 10:20-12:00 PM AMD From A to Z: Everything You Need
to Know to Manage Every Stage of

AMD
12:00-12:20 PM Industry Presentation
12:20-12:40 PM Exhibit Hall Break

1CR 12:40-1:30 PM Oklahoma Judicious Prescribing

Justin Schweitzer, O.D.

Justin Schweitzer, O.D.

Justin Schweitzer, O.D.

Justin Schweitzer, O.D.

Nathan Lighthizer, O.D.

Nathan Lighthizer, O.D.

Carolyn Majcher, O.D.

Komal Patel, O.D.



Monday, June 3, 2024

7:00-9:00 AM
7:30-8:00 AM

2CR

2CR

1CR

8:00-9:40 AM

9:40-10:00 AM
10:00-10:20 AM

10:20-12:00 PM

12:00-12:20 PM
12:20-12:40 PM

12:40-1:30 PM

ROOM LOCATION: Ballroom D

Breakfast
Industry Breakfast Presentation

Posterior Segment Manifestations of

Systemic Disease

Industry Presentation
Exhibit Hall Break

Eye-1-1: Ocular Emergency and
Trauma Grand Rounds

Industry Presentation
Exhibit Hall Break

Comprehensive retinal vascular
occlusive disease: more than meets
the eye

Carolyn Majcher, O.D.
Komal Patel, O.D.

Carolyn Majcher, O.D.
Komal Patel, O.D.

Carolyn Majcher, O.D.
Komal Patel, O.D.



	Continuing Medical Education
	31st Annual Ocular Disease Update
	June 1-3, 2024

