

Continuing Medical Education



31st Annual Ocular Disease Update June 1-3, 2024

16 COPE approved hours including Oklahoma Judicious Prescribing,

At Big Cedar Lodge

190 Top of the Rock Road, Ridgedale, MO 65739

Saturday, June 1, 2024

ROOM LOCATION: Ballroom D						
<u>-</u>						
0 0,		Justin Schweitzer, O.D.				
0 AM Industry F	Presentation					
O AM Exhi	bit Hall					
00 PM The Challenge	es of the Cornea	Justin Schweitzer, O.D.				
·		Justin Schweitzer, O.D.				
		Justin Schweitzer, O.D.				
	Registratio Industry F O AM Managing your I from the Classic Ca O AM Industry F O AM Exhi O PM The Challeng O PM Industry F O PM Industry F O PM Challeng O PM Challeng O PM Exhi O PM Diagnosing	Registration & Breakfast Industry Presentation O AM Managing your Patient's Glaucoma from the Classic Case to the Conundrum Industry Presentation Exhibit Hall O PM Exhibit Hall Industry Presentation Exhibit Hall O PM Industry Presentation Exhibit Hall O PM Exhibit Hall O PM Optimizing the Ocular Surface in Glaucoma				

Sunday, June 2, 2024

ROOM LOCATION: Ballroom D						
	7:00-9:00 AM 7:30-8:00 AM		Breakfast Industry Breakfast Presentation			
	1 CR	8:00-8:50 AM	DM: New Testing and Treatment for Retinopathy	Nathan Lighthizer, O.D.		
	1 CR	8:50-9:40 AM	IPL in the Optometric Practice	Nathan Lighthizer, O.D.		
		9:40-10:00 AM 10:00-10:20 AM	Industry Presentation Exhibit Hall Break			
	2 CR	10:20-12:00 PM	AMD From A to Z: Everything You Need to Know to Manage Every Stage of AMD	Carolyn Majcher, O.D.		
		12:00-12:20 PM 12:20-12:40 PM	Industry Presentation Exhibit Hall Break			
	1 CR	12:40-1:30 PM	Oklahoma Judicious Prescribing	Komal Patel, O.D.		

Monday, June 3, 2024

	7:00-9:00 AM 7:30-8:00 AM		Breakfast Industry Breakfast Presentation	
2	2 CR	8:00-9:40 AM	Posterior Segment Manifestations of Systemic Disease	Carolyn Majcher, O.D. Komal Patel, O.D.
		9:40-10:00 AM 10:00-10:20 AM	Industry Presentation Exhibit Hall Break	
2	2 CR	10:20-12:00 PM	Eye-1-1: Ocular Emergency and Trauma Grand Rounds	Carolyn Majcher, O.D. Komal Patel, O.D.
		12:00-12:20 PM 12:20-12:40 PM	Industry Presentation Exhibit Hall Break	
1	1 CR	12:40-1:30 PM	Comprehensive retinal vascular occlusive disease: more than meets the eye	Carolyn Majcher, O.D. Komal Patel, O.D.